
Soquel High School

Water Polo (Boys) Schedule - 2023-2024

Day Date Time Opponent Venue

Varsity
Sat Sep 09 '23 9:00 AM at Los Altos High School Willow Glen

Fri Sep 15 '23 3:00 PM Steve Martin Memorial Tournament Soquel

Sat Sep 16 '23 3:00 PM Steve Martin Memorial Tournament Soquel

Tue Sep 19 '23 7:30 PM at BYE BYE

Thu Sep 21 '23 7:30 PM vs. Harbor High School Soquel

Tue Sep 26 '23 7:30 PM at Santa Cruz High School Santa Cruz

Thu Sep 28 '23 7:30 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Soquel

Tue Oct 03 '23 7:30 PM at Aptos High School Aptos

Thu Oct 05 '23 7:30 PM at BYE BYE

Tue Oct 10 '23 6:30 PM at Harbor High School Harbor

Thu Oct 12 '23 6:30 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School Soquel

Tue Oct 17 '23 6:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley

Thu Oct 19 '23 6:30 PM vs. Aptos High School Soquel

Fri Oct 20 '23 3:00 PM Willow Glen Tournament Willow Glen

Sat Oct 21 '23 3:00 PM Willow Glen Tournament Willow Glen

Jr. Varsity
Sat Sep 09 '23 10:45 AM at Los Altos High School Willow Glen

Thu Sep 21 '23 5:30 PM vs. Harbor High School Soquel

Tue Sep 26 '23 5:30 PM at Santa Cruz High School

Thu Sep 28 '23 5:30 PM vs. San Lorenzo Valley High School Soquel

Tue Oct 03 '23 5:30 PM at Aptos High School Aptos

Tue Oct 10 '23 4:30 PM at Harbor High School Harbor

Thu Oct 12 '23 4:30 PM vs. Santa Cruz High School Soquel

Tue Oct 17 '23 4:30 PM at San Lorenzo Valley High School San Lorenzo Valley

Thu Oct 19 '23 4:30 PM vs. Aptos High School Soquel
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